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 2018/2019 SCHEDULE
2018/2019

SUBSCRIBE 

Date Event Location Result

Wed, Mar 6 3:30
pm

vs. Mountain View High School Away: 665 W Center St, Orem UT 84057

Tue, Mar 12 3:30
pm

vs. Cottonwood High School
Home: 12476 S. Silverwolf Way, Riverton UT
84065

Fri, Mar 15 3:30
pm

vs. Provo High School Away: 1199 N. Lakeshore Dr, Provo UT 84601

Tue, Mar 19 3:30
pm

vs. Olympus High School Away: 4055 S 2300 E, Salt Lake City UT 84124

Thu, Mar 21 3:30
pm

vs. Hillcrest High School
Home: 12476 S. Silverwolf Way, Riverton UT
84065

Mon, Mar 25 3:30
pm

vs. Granger High School Away: 3690 S 3600 W, Salt Lake City UT 84119

Fri, Mar 29 3:30
pm

vs. Corner Canyon High School
Home: 12476 S. Silverwolf Way, Riverton UT
84065

Wed, Apr 3 3:30
pm

vs. Judge Memorial Catholic High School Judge Memorial Catholic
High School

Home: 12476 S. Silverwolf Way, Riverton UT
84065

Fri, Apr 5 3:30 pm vs. Taylorsville High School
Home: 12476 S. Silverwolf Way, Riverton UT
84065

Wed, Apr 10 3:30
pm

vs. West Jordan High School
Home: 12476 S. Silverwolf Way, Riverton UT
84065

Fri, Apr 12 3:30
pm

vs. Herriman High School
Home: 12476 S. Silverwolf Way, Riverton UT
84065

Fri, Apr 26 3:30
pm

vs. Taylorsville High School
Away: 5225 S Redwood Rd, Salt Lake City UT
84123

Wed, May 1 3:30
pm

vs. Copper Hills High School
Away: 5445 New Bingham Hwy, West Jordan
UT 84088

Fri, May 3 3:30
pm

vs. West Jordan High School Away: 8136 S 2700 W, West Jordan UT 84088

RIVERTON BOYS VARSITY SOCCER
Overall Record: N/A  Conference Record: N/A
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Date Event Location Result

Wed, May 8 7:00
pm

vs. Herriman High School Away: 11917 S 6000 W, Herriman UT 84096

Fri, May 10 7:00
pm

vs. Copper Hills High School
Home: 12476 S. Silverwolf Way, Riverton UT
84065
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